Version 2.0
SLi6Pro Inverted
Fluorescence Microscope
BROCHURE	 SLI6PRO
2
LAXCO has been a leading provider of high precision, cutting edge optical instruments and microscopes
for over 30 years. Our products span a complete range of applications including education, clinical, life
science research, and industrial. Our commitment to engineering excellence, breakthrough innovations,

Sli6P-FL-Kit3  Kit,  Fluorescent Upgrade Kit 1
Sli6P-FL-Kit4 Kit,  Fluorescent Upgrade Kit2
O
B
JE
C
TI
VE
S
/ E
YE
PI
EC
ES
LMIP-OLIPN4B LWD infinity plan objective 4X
LMIP-OLIPN10B LWD infinity plan objective  10X
LMIP-OLIPN20B LWD infinity plan objective  20X
LMIP-OLIPN40A LWD infinity plan objective  40X
LMIP-OLIPN60 LWD infinity plan objective  60X
LMIP= OLIPP2N4b LWD infinity plan positive phase contrast objective 4X
LMIP-OLIPP2N10b LWD infinity plan positive phase contrast objective 10X
LMIP-OLIPP2N20b LWD infinity plan positive phase contrast objective 20X
LMIP-OLIPP2N40a LWD infinity plan positive phase contrast objective 40X
LMIP-OLIPF4 LWD Infinity fluorescent Objective 4X
LMIP-OLIPF10 LWD Infinity fluorescent Objective 10X
LMIP-OLIPF20 LWD Infinity fluorescent Objective 20X
LMIP-OLIPF40 LWD Infinity fluorescent Objective 40X
LMIP-OLIPF60 LWD Infinity fluorescent Objective 60X
LMIP-OLIPP2F20 Semi-Apo LWD Infinity plan positive phase contrast objective 20X
LMIP-OLIPP2F40 Semi-Apo LWD Infinity plan positive phase contrast objective 40X
LMCP-OIPP100s Infinity plan achromatic phase contrast objective 100X/1.25
LMCP-PLN10X22T High eye point wide field flat field eyepieces PL10X /18mm
FI
LT